
GAME #1 GAME #2
Team # Time Field Home Away Time Field Home Away
12UG01 8:00 2 12UG09 12UG11 8:00 2 12UG14 12UG05
12UG02 9:30 2 12UG05 12UG07 9:30 2 12UG10 12UG13
12UG03 9:30 3 12UG08 12UG04 9:30 3 12UG03 12UG01
12UG04 11:00 2 12UG02 12UG12 11:00 2 12UG06 12UG09
12UG05 12:30 2 12UG13 12UG06 12:30 2 12UG04 12UG02
12UG06 12:30 3 12UG01 12UG14 12:30 3 12UG12 12UG11
12UG07 2:00 2 12UG03 12UG10 2:00 2 12UG07 12UG08
12UG08
12UG09 GAME #4
12UG10 GAME #3
12UG11 Time Field Home Away Time Field Home Away
12UG12 8:00 2 12UG05 12UG03 8:00 2
12UG13 9:30 2 12UG11 12UG04 9:30 2
12UG14 9:30 3 12UG02 12UG07 9:30 3

11:00 2 12UG06 12UG10 11:00 2
12:30 3 12UG01 12UG13 12:30 3
12:30 2 12UG09 12UG12 12:30 2
2:00 2 12UG08 12UG14 2:00 2

GAME #5 GAME #6 GAME #7
Time Field Home Away Time Field Home Away Time Field Home Away
8:00 2 8:00 2 8:00 2
9:30 2 9:30 2 9:30 2
9:30 3 9:30 3 9:30 3

11:00 2 11:00 2 11:00 2
12:30 3 12:30 3 12:30 3
12:30 2 12:30 2 12:30 2
2:00 2 2:00 2 2:00 2

GAME #8 GAME #9 GAME #10

Time Field Home Away Time Field Home Away Time Field Home Away
8:00 2 8:00 2 8:00 2
9:30 2 9:30 2 9:30 2
9:30 3 9:30 3 9:30 3

11:00 2 11:00 2 11:00 2
12:30 3 12:30 3 12:30 3
12:30 2 12:30 2 12:30 2
2:00 2 2:00 2 2:00 2

Saturday, October 25 - Rain Date Saturday, November 1 - No Games

Time Field Home Away
AM
AM
PM
PM

All schedules are subject to change.

  Head Coach 

  Coach Kathryn T.
  Coach Ryan K.
  Coach Chelsea B.

  Coach Andrew P.
  Coach Ryan T.
  Coach Beau T.

  Coach Patrick R.
  Coach Jim T.

Please let your invited guests know the rules.  Game play will be haulted until all animals are removed from the field.

Saturday, October 04
PLAYOFFS          Round Robin Week 1

Saturday, October 11
PLAYOFFS          Round Robin Week 2

* * * FINAL FOUR TEAMS ONLY * * *

SEMI-FINALS

CHAMPIONSHIP

Saturday, August 30 * * * PICTURE DAY * * *
Saturday, September 6

CHAMPIONSHIP SATURDAY

  Coach Shyam B.
  Coach Nick N.

Saturday, September 20

Saturday, October 18
PLAYOFFS          Round Robin Week 3

  Coach Xavier R.
  Coach Dominic A.
  Coach Mike C.
  Coach Sabrina R.

Saturday, November 08

Saturday, September 13 Saturday, September 27
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12U GIRLS GAME SCHEDULE
FRITZ HUNTSINGER YOUTH SPORTS COMPLEX

Saturday, August 16 Saturday, August 2312U Girls Coach List

NO PETS
AT ANY
AYSO 

EVENT!


	12U Girls

